

2025 Maintenance Patrol

December 18, 2024

Item #1

CONTRACTOR	ITEM 1
	AGG SURF CSE
	TY B CA 2 CA 6 CA 10 CA 11 TON
	FOB PIT
VCNA Prairie, LLC Rowe Quarry	CA 2 -
	CA 6 -
	CA 10 - \$13.95
	CA 11 -
Riverstone Troy Grove Quarry	CA 2 -\$9.00
	CA 6 -\$9.00
	CA 10 -
	CA 11 - \$16.10
Riverstone Vermillion Quarry	CA 2 -\$9.00
	CA 6 -\$9.00
	CA 10 -
	CA 11 - \$16.10
Tri-Con Hennepin Quarry	CA 2 -
	CA 6 - \$9.75 **
	**Type B Partial Crushed
	CA 10 -
	CA 11 -
HOLCIM Utica Quarry	CA 2 -
	CA 6 - \$7.75
	CA 10 -
	CA 11 - \$13.75

2025 Maintenance Patrol

December 18, 2024

Item #2

CONTRACTOR	ITEM 2
	COVER COAT AGG TON
Tri-Con Hennepin Quarry	FOB PLANT CA - 14 \$12.15 Washed Round

2025 Maintenance Patrol

December 18, 2024

Item #3

CONTRACTOR	ITEM 3
	SEAL COAT AGG TON
	FOB PLANT
Riverstone Troy Grove Quarry	\$16.65
Riverstone Vermillion Quarry	\$16.65
Tri-Con Hennepin Quarry	\$6.00
HOLCIM Utica Quarry	\$15.00

2025 Maintenance Patrol

December 18, 2024

Item #4

CONTRACTOR	<div style="background-color: #cccccc; padding: 2px;">ITEM 4</div> SPRAY PATCH AGG TON
	FOB PLANT
VCNA Prairie LLC McDowell Quarry	\$19.25
Riverstone Troy Grove Quarry	\$16.65
Riverstone Vermillion Quarry	\$16.65

Item #5

CONTRACTOR	<div style="background-color: #cccccc; padding: 2px;">ITEM 5</div> BIT PATCH MATL BLACRETE OR = TON
	LCHD
KVCC-Kankakee Valley Construction Company	\$200.00 \$140.00 FOB PLANT

2025 Maintenance Patrol

December 18, 2024

Item #6

CONTRACTOR	ITEM 6
	HM ASPHALT BINDER CSE TON
	FOB PLANT
Advanced Asphalt	\$70.00

Item #7

CONTRACTOR	ITEM 7
	HM ASPHALT SURFACE CSE TON
	FOB PLANT
Advanced Asphalt	\$75.00

2025 Maintenance Patrol

December 18, 2024

Item#8

CONTRACTOR	ITEM 8
	FOB PLANT
Riverstone Troy Grove Quarry	FA 1 -
	FA 2 -
	FA 20 - \$11.50
	FA 21 -
Tri-Con Hennepin Quarry	FA 1 - \$6.00
	FA 2 - \$6.00
	FA 20 - \$10.30
	FA 21 - \$9.45

2025 Maintenance Patrol

December 18, 2024

Item #9

	ITEM 9
CONTRACTOR	SPL AGG (DE-ICER) TON
	FOB PLANT
Tri-Con Hennepin Quarry	\$5.50

Item #10

	ITEM 10
CONTRACTOR	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS GAL
	FOB PLANT
NO BIDDERS	HFP -
	HFE-90 -
	HFE-150 -
	PG 46-28 -
	MC-250 -
	SS-1 -

2025 Maintenance Patrol

December 18, 2024

Item #11

	ITEM 11
CONTRACTOR	PORTLAND CEMENT CONC PV PP SI CU YD
	WITHIN LASALLE CO
Western Sand & Gravel	PV - \$162.00
	PP - \$165.50
	SI - \$162.00

Item #12

	ITEM 12
CONTRACTOR	CLSM Mix 1 Mix 2 CU YD
	WITHIN LASALLE CO
Western Sand & Gravel	Mix #1 - \$124.00
Ottawa Triumph Quarry	Mix # 2 - \$126.00

2025 Maintenance Patrol

December 18, 2024

Item #13

CONTRACTOR	ITEM 13 STONE RR CL, RR1, RR3, RR4, RR5, RR6 TON
FOB PIT	
VCNA Prairie, LLC Rowe Quarry	RR 1 - \$16.60
	RR 3 -
	RR 4 -
	RR 5 -
	RR 6 -
Riverstone Troy Grove Quarry	RR 1 - \$17.50
	RR 3 -
	RR 4 -
	RR 5 -
	RR 6 -
Riverstone Vermillion Quarry	RR 1 - \$17.50
	RR 3 - \$29.75
	RR 4 - \$29.75
	RR 5 - \$30.75
	RR 6 - \$33.75
	RR 7 - \$33.75
HOLCIM Utica Quarry	RR 1 - \$13.00
	RR 3 -
	RR 4 - \$25.00
	RR 5 -
	RR 6 -

Item #14

CONTRACTOR	ITEM 14 GROUT CU YD
WITHIN LASALLE CO	
NO BIDDERS	

